Valves
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
505
M
Part No. Size NB
(mm) Price $
Double Acting
VBF-IBFW050-DA 50 598.26
VBF-IBFW065-DA 65 635.99
VBF-IBFW080-DA 80 662.93
VBF-IBFW100-DA 100 851.58
VBF-IBFW125-DA 125 1077.95
VBF-IBFW150-DA 150 1185.75
VBF-IBFW200-DA 200 1730.11
VBF-IBFW250-DA 250 2932.02
VBF-IBFW300-DA 300 5993.38
Spring Return
VBF-IBFW050-SR 50 625.21
VBF-IBFW065-SR 65 754.57
VBF-IBFW080-SR 80 781.51
VBF-IBFW100-SR 100 975.54
VBF-IBFW125-SR 125 1298.93
VBF-IBFW150-SR 150 1492.95
VBF-IBFW200-SR 200 2058.88
VBF-IBFW250-SR 250 3740.47
VBF-IBFW300-SR 300 7966.01
Wafer Actuated Pneumatic Butterfly Valves
Part No. Size NB
(mm) Price $
VBF-IBFW050-EA 50 1864.85
VBF-IBFW065-EA 65 1872.93
VBF-IBFW080-EA 80 1937.61
VBF-IBFW100-EA 100 2066.97
VBF-IBFW150-EA 150 4845.37
VBF-IBFW200-EA 200 5864.03
VBF-IBFW250-EA 250 7049.76
VBF-IBFW300-EA 300 7855.54
Electric Actuated Butterfly Valves
VF07
VF07
 Design: Wafer type ISO 5211. Direct mounted, Namur solenoids 5/2